      Technical Data Sheet – Armored (SY) PVC Control Cable
Designed for applications which are installed in occasional flexing and fixed locations. Cable applications include
precision control sensors, multi axis control machines, temperature controllers, control panels, machine cutting
tools, auxiliary equipment, motor speed control, production machinery and many more.
General Reference Standards
• DIN VDE 0295, IEC 60228, BS 6360
• DIN EN 50290-2-22, DIN VDE 0207-363-4-1
• IEC 60227-5, EN 50525-2-51, VDE 0281-13

9. Bending Radius 20 x OD (Occasional movement)
  6 x OD (Fixed installation)
10.  Other Properties  Good UV resistance, chemical resistance & flexibility
              TABLE A
Part Code
Cable
Description
No. Of
Cores
Nom. Conductor
Size (mm²)
Nom. Cable
Diameter (mm)
Nom. Cable Weight
(kg/km)
C2X0.5SY  2 X0.5  2  0.5  7.4  78
C3X0.5SY  3 X0.5  3  0.5  7.7  87
C3G0.5SY  3 G0.5  3  0.5  7.7  87
C4X0.5SY  4 X0.5  4  0.5  8.3  101
C4G0.5SY  4 G0.5  4  0.5  8.3  101
C5X0.5SY  5 X0.5  5  0.5  8.8  116
C5G0.5SY  5 G0.5  5  0.5  8.8  116
C7X0.5SY  7 X0.5  7  0.5  9.5  137
C7G0.5SY  7 G0.5  7  0.5  9.5  137
C9X0.5SY  9 X0.5  9  0.5  11.1  174
C9G0.5SY  9 G0.5  9  0.5  11.1  174
C10X0.5SY  10 X0.5  10  0.5  11.5  191
C10G0.5SY  10 G0.5  10  0.5  11.5  191
C12X0.5SY  12 X0.5  12  0.5  11.9  209
C12G0.5SY  12 G0.5  12  0.5  11.9  209
C14X0.5SY  14 X0.5  14  0.5  12.4  231
C14G0.5SY  14 G0.5  14  0.5  12.4  231
C16X0.5SY  16 X0.5  16  0.5  13.0  256
C16G0.5SY  16 G0.5  16  0.5  13.0  256
C18X0.5SY  18 X0.5  18  0.5  13.8  291
C18G0.5SY  18 G0.5  18  0.5  13.8  291
2
© 2014 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described herein are subject to error or omission and to change without notice, and the listing of such information and
specifications does not ensure product availability. Belden provides the information and specifications herein on an "AS IS" basis, with no representations or warranties, whether express, statutory or implied. In no event will Belden be liable for any damages
(including consequential, indirect, incidental, special, punitive, or exemplary damages) whatsoever, even if Belden has been advised of the possibility of such damages, whether in an action under contract, negligence or any other theory, arising out of or in
connection with the use, or inability to use, the information or specifications described herein. All sales of Belden products are subject to Belden's standard terms and conditions of sale.
      Technical Data Sheet – Armored (SY) PVC Control
Cable
C20X0.5SY  20 X0.5  20  0.5  14.5  317
C20G0.5SY  20 G0.5  20  0.5  14.5  317
C2X0.75SY  2 X0.75  2  0.75  7.9  89
C3X0.75SY  3 X0.75  3  0.75  8.3  102
C3G0.75SY  3 G0.75  3  0.75  8.3  102
C4X0.75SY  4 X0.75  4  0.75  8.9  120
C4G0.75SY  4 G0.75  4  0.75  8.9  120
C5X0.75SY  5 X0.75  5  0.75  9.5  140
C5G0.75SY  5 G0.75  5  0.75  9.5  140
C7X0.75SY  7 X0.75  7  0.75  10.2  168
C7G0.75SY  7 G0.75  7  0.75  10.2  168
C9X0.75SY  9 X0.75  9  0.75  12.1  215
C9G0.75SY  9 G0.75  9  0.75  12.1  215
C10X0.75SY  10 X0.75  10  0.75  12.5  234
C10G0.75SY  10 G0.75  10  0.75  12.5  234
C12X0.75SY  12 X0.75  12  0.75  12.9  259
C12G0.75SY  12 G0.75  12  0.75  12.9  259
C14X0.75SY  14 X0.75  14  0.75  13.7  300
C14G0.75SY  14 G0.75  14  0.75  13.7  300
C16X0.75SY  16 X0.75  16  0.75  14.4  331
C16G0.75SY  16 G0.75  16  0.75  14.4  331
C18X0.75SY  18 X0.75  18  0.75  15.1  366
C18G0.75SY  18 G0.75  18  0.75  15.1  366
C20X0.75SY  20 X0.75  20  0.75  15.9  401
C20G0.75SY  20 G0.75  20  0.75  15.9  401
Part Code
Cable
Description
No. Of

      Technical Data Sheet – Armored (SY) PVC Control
Cable
C9G1.0SY  9 G1.0  9  1.0  12.9  255
C10X1.0SY  10 X1.0  10  1.0  13.4  278
C10G1.0SY  10 G1.0  10  1.0  13.4  278
C12X1.0SY  12 X1.0  12  1.0  14.0  320
C12G1.0SY  12 G1.0  12  1.0  14.0  320
C14X1.0SY  14 X1.0  14  1.0  14.6  358
C14G1.0SY  14 G1.0  14  1.0  14.6  358
C16X1.0SY  16 X1.0  16  1.0  15.4  397
C16G1.0SY  16 G1.0  16  1.0  15.4  397
C18X1.0SY  18 X1.0  18  1.0  16.1  439
C18G1.0SY  18 G1.0  18  1.0  16.1  439
C20X1.0SY  20 X1.0  20  1.0  16.9  483
C20G1.0SY  20 G1.0  20  1.0  16.9  483
C2X1.5SY  2 X1.5  2  1.5  8.8  116
C3X1.5SY  3 X1.5  3  1.5  9.3  133
C3G1.5SY  3 G1.5  3  1.5  9.3  133
C4X1.5SY  4 X1.5  4  1.5  10.0  164
C4G1.5SY  4 G1.5  4  1.5  10.0  164
C5X1.5SY  5 X1.5  5  1.5  10.8  193
C5G1.5SY  5 G1.5  5  1.5  10.8  193
C7X1.5SY  7 X1.5  7  1.5  11.6  231
C7G1.5SY  7 G1.5  7  1.5  11.6  231
C9X1.5SY  9 X1.5  9  1.5  14.1  315
C9G1.5SY  9 G1.5  9  1.5  14.1  315
C10X1.5SY  10 X1.5  10  1.5  14.6  344
C10G1.5SY  10 G1.5  10  1.5  14.6  344
C12X1.5SY  12 X1.5  12  1.5  15.1  376
C12G1.5SY  12 G1.5  12  1.5  15.1  376
C14X1.5SY  14 X1.5  14  1.5  15.8  432
C14G1.5SY  14 G1.5  14  1.5  15.8  432
C16X1.5SY  16 X1.5  16  1.5  16.6  481
C16G1.5SY  16 G1.5  16  1.5  16.6  481
C18X1.5SY  18 X1.5  18  1.5  17.4  533
C18G1.5SY  18 G1.5  18  1.5  17.4  533
C20X1.5SY  20 X1.5  20  1.5  18.4  587
C20G1.5SY  20 G1.5  20  1.5  18.4  587
C2X2.5SY  2 X2.5  2  2.5  11.9  198
4
© 2014 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described herein are subject to error or omission and to change without notice, and the listing of such information and
specifications does not ensure product availability. Belden provides the information and specifications herein on an "AS IS" basis, with no representations or warranties, whether express, statutory or implied. In no event will Belden be liable for any damages
(including consequential, indirect, incidental, special, punitive, or exemplary damages) whatsoever, even if Belden has been advised of the possibility of such damages, whether in an action under contract, negligence or any other theory, arising out of or in
connection with the use, or inability to use, the information or specifications described herein. All sales of Belden products are subject to Belden's standard terms and conditions of sale.
      Technical Data Sheet – Armored (SY) PVC Control
Cable
Part Code
Cable
Description
No. Of
Cores
Nom. Conductor
Size (mm²)
Nom. Cable
Diameter (mm)
Nom. Cable Weight
(kg/km)
C3X2.5SY  3 X2.5  3  2.5  12.6  238
C3G2.5SY  3 G2.5  3  2.5  12.6  238
C4X2.5SY  4 X2.5  4  2.5  13.9  300
C4G2.5SY  4 G2.5  4  2.5  13.9  300
C5X2.5SY  5 X2.5  5  2.5  15.1  358
C5G2.5SY  5 G2.5  5  2.5  15.1  358
C7X2.5SY  7 X2.5  7  2.5  16.4  439
C7G2.5SY  7 G2.5  7  2.5  16.4  439
C9X2.5SY  9 X2.5  9  2.5  19.9  574
C9G2.5SY  9 G2.5  9  2.5  19.9  574
C10X2.5SY  10 X2.5  10  2.5  20.7  633
C10G2.5SY  10 G2.5  10  2.5  20.7  633
C12X2.5SY  12 X2.5  12  2.5  21.4  709
C12G2.5SY  12 G2.5  12  2.5  21.4  709
C14X2.5SY  14 X2.5  14  2.5  22.5  803
C14G2.5SY  14 G2.5  14  2.5  22.5  803
C16X2.5SY  16 X2.5  16  2.5  23.7  897
C16G2.5SY  16 G2.5  16  2.5  23.7  897
C18X2.5SY  18 X2.5  18  2.5  25.0  1000
C18G2.5SY  18 G2.5  18  2.5  25.0  1000
C20X2.5SY  20 X2.5  20  2.5  26.5  1105
C20G2.5SY  20 G2.5  20  2.5  26.5  1105
C2X4SY  2 X4  2  4  13.3  263
C3X4SY  3 X4  3  4  14.4  331
C3G4SY  3 G4  3  4  14.4  331
C4X4SY  4 X4  4  4  15.7  407

C7X6SY  7 X6  7  6  20.7  811
C7G6SY  7 G6  7  6  20.7  811
C9X6SY  9 X6  9  6  25.4  1065
Part Code
Cable
Description
No. Of
Cores
Nom. Conductor
Size (mm²)
Nom. Cable
Diameter (mm)
Nom. Cable Weight
(kg/km)
C9G6SY  9 G6  9  6  25.4  1065
C2X10SY  2 X10  2  10  17.4  483
C3X10SY  3 X10  3  10  18.6  607
C3G10SY  3 G10  3  10  18.6  607
C4X10SY  4 X10  4  10  20.4  760
C4G10SY  4 G10  4  10  20.4  760
C5X10SY  5 X10  5  10  22.3  926
C5G10SY  5 G10  5  10  22.3  926
C7X10SY  7 X10  7  10  24.4  1177
C7G10SY  7 G10  7  10  24.4  1177
C9X10SY  9 X10  9  10  30.0  1549
C9G10SY  9 G10  9  10  30.0  1549
C2X16SY  2 X16  2  16  21.5  741
C3X16SY  3 X16  3  16  23.0  940
C3G16SY  3 G16  3  16  23.0  940
C4X16SY  4 X16  4  16  25.3  1189
C4G16SY  4 G16  4  16  25.3  1189
C5X16SY  5 X16  5  16  27.9  1458
C5G16SY  5 G16  5  16  27.9  1458
C7X16SY  7 X16  7  16  30.5  1859
C7G16SY  7 G16  7  16  30.5  1859
C2X25SY  2 X25  2  25  24.2  1001
C3X25SY  3 X25  3  25  25.9  1293
C3G25SY  3 G25  3  25  25.9  1293
C4X25SY  4 X25  4  25  28.6  1647
6
© 2014 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described herein are subject to error or omission and to change without notice, and the listing of such information and
specifications does not ensure product availability. Belden provides the information and specifications herein on an "AS IS" basis, with no representations or warranties, whether express, statutory or implied. In no event will Belden be liable for any damages
(including consequential, indirect, incidental, special, punitive, or exemplary damages) whatsoever, even if Belden has been advised of the possibility of such damages, whether in an action under contract, negligence or any other theory, arising out of or in
connection with the use, or inability to use, the information or specifications described herein. All sales of Belden products are subject to Belden's standard terms and conditions of sale.
      Technical Data Sheet – Armored (SY) PVC Control
Cable
C4G25SY  4 G25  4  25  28.6  1647
C5X25SY  5 X25  5  25  31.2  2011
C5G25SY  5 G25  5  25  31.2  2011
C2X35SY  2 X35  2  35  27.6  1288
C3X35SY  3 X35  3  35  29.5  1670
C3G35SY  3 G35  3  35  29.5  1670
Sheath / Jacket Colour
 Colour                   Colour Code
1) Grey (RAL 7001)                  G8U
2) Transparent*                   368